FLD-G2-3L
Knuckle Mount
FLD-G2-20L
Slipfitter Mount
FLD-G2 Series LED
Flood Light Luminaire
Competitors’ ProductsJarvis FLD-G2 Series
Durable die-cast aluminium housing

FLD-G2-20L-50K-BRZ-[YK]-DIM S-WPFCAQ 120-277V 50/60Hz 18,110 lm 150W 5000K ≥ 70 ≥ 0.9
FLD-G2-13ML19-30K/40K/50K-BRZ-[SFM,YK]-DIM S-ASJ9F2 120-277V 50/60Hz 12,000 / 17,550 / 19,500 lm 100W / 130W / 150W  3000K / 4000K / 5000K ≥ 70 ≥ 0.9
Ordering Guide:  Example: FLD-G2-9L-50K-BRZ-YK-DIM
Lumen Output
1L - 1,790 lm / 15W
3L - 3,535 lm / 30W
9L - 8,838 lm / 70W
11L - 11,382 lm / 90W
20L - 18,110 lm / 150W
3ML6 - 3,600 lm / 30W
(Selectable) 5,300 lm / 40W
 6,512 lm / 50W
13ML19 - 12,000 lm / 100W
(Selectable) 17,000 lm / 130W
 19,500 lm / 150W
Housing
Color
BRZ - Bronze
Factory Installed
Accessories
+A299 - 120-
277V Button
Photocell
+A300 - 120V
Button
Photocell
CCT
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
30K/40K/50K -
3000K / 4000K /
5000K Selectable
Dimming
DIM -
0-10V /
1-10V
Dimming
Mounting
Option
KM - Knuckle Mount
*Avilable for 1L - 9L
YK - Yoke Mount
*Available for 9L - 20L
and 13ML19
SFM - Slip�tter Mount
*Available for 9L - 20L
and 13ML19
Product
Family
FLD-G2
LED Flood
Light
Luminaire
Variants in blue are typically quick ship items. Other variants are typically special order with longer lead time.
TM
®
Controls and Dimming
0-10V dimming leads are default on all 15W-90W models.
1-10V dimming leads are default on all 150W models.
All dimming wires are accessible outside the fixture body.
The FLD-G2 Series is compatible with many photosensors. Contact a Jarvis representative